
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 10/19/22 06:23AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Check Welfare

BE224374210/18/22  04:59AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

Trespass

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE224374110/18/22  04:02AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE224373910/18/22  03:20AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

SPEEDWAY, 2781 MILW RD; MILWAUKEE RD, BELOIT WI

Arson, All Othr

BE224373810/18/22  02:26AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HAZEL AV

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Traffic Offense

BE224373710/18/22  01:43AM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

ARRESTED: ROJAS VALENCIA, BRAYAN I  M/L  Age: 26.00  City: SOUTH BELOIT IL

Strangulation

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Abuse Repeater

BE224373510/18/22  12:59AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV; 1&2

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 31.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 160.00lbs.



Trespass

BE224372510/17/22  11:13PM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: BENDORF SASSEEN, CORY ALAN  M/W  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

PILOT GAS STATION, 3001 MILW RD; MILWAUKEE RD, BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE224371210/17/22  08:22PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

Disorderly Conduct

BE224369210/17/22  06:20PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 24.00  Height: 6'04"  Weight: 250.00lbs.

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 24.00  Height: 6'04"  Weight: 250.00lbs.

Assault, Simple

BE224367510/17/22  03:54PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Fire Assist

BE224366510/17/22  02:29PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Tobacco Problem

BE224365210/17/22  01:09PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

MAPLE AV & FOURTH ST

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE224363110/17/22  10:32AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RACHEL TER & SHOPIERE RD

ARRESTED: AYERS, SCOTT EVERETT  M/B  Age: 55.00  City: CLINTON WI

Prop Damage, Not Vandalism

BE224361710/17/22  09:17AM SHIMECK A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRESCENT DR

Theft, Prop, Veh Parts/Accessy

BE224360410/17/22  08:18AM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIR DR APT: 19

Animal Problem

BE224359810/17/22  07:05AM SHIMECK A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COPELAND AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Orange  Female Tabby Cat Cat



Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224359310/17/22  02:48AM MORRIS G

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: YANCEY, ZEDDRICK XAVIER  M/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE224358910/17/22  01:35AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

HENRY AV & RIVERSIDE DR

ARRESTED: FLOYD, MARQUIS DONTAE  M/B  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE224358810/17/22  01:25AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV & MC KINLEY AV

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE224357310/16/22  10:01PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

NORTH ST & ELEVENTH ST

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224356510/16/22  07:15PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: MORGA, ANSELMO   M/L  Age: 71.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

Bail Jumping

Probation or Parole Violation

BE224355110/16/22  05:52PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

ARRESTED: KING, JAMES WILLIAM RICHARD  M/W  Age: 46.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224354310/16/22  04:28PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

WALMART #2532, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: SWENSON, NATHAN SCOTT  M/W  Age: 38.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

ARRESTED: LUEDTKE, CASSANDRA MICHELLE  F/W  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE224353110/16/22  02:12PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD



Check Welfare

BE224351810/16/22  12:16PM FLANAGAN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST & SAINT PAUL AV

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE224351610/16/22  12:08PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE224350010/16/22  10:13AM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

Traffic Offense

BE224348310/16/22  06:31AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV & OAK ST

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE224348010/16/22  04:44AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PIONEER DR; APT: 17

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 57.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 220.00lbs.

Assault, Simple

BE224347810/16/22  04:05AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 19.00  Height: 5'05"  Weight: 220.00lbs.

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 40.00  Height: 5'06"  Weight: 180.00lbs.

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE224346810/16/22  01:22AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEARBORN ST

ARRESTED: RUIZ RUIZ, JOSE L  M/L  Age: 20.00  City: FREEPORT IL

Check Welfare

BE224345910/15/22  11:26PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

Probation or Parole Violation

BE224345510/15/22  10:55PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

ARRESTED: MCKINNEY, DONALD JOSEPH  M/W  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI



Robbery, Strong-Arm, Misc

BE224343910/15/22  07:59PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

STOLEN:  CURRENCY

Found Property

BE224343310/15/22  07:21PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Pink    Pouch

Robbery, Strong-Arm, Street

BE224343110/15/22  07:07PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE

Animal Problem

BE224342310/15/22  06:40PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST

FOUND PROPERTY: White   BULLDOG Dog

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE224339910/15/22  02:42PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST

ARRESTED: HERNANDEZ-DELGADO, KEVIN   M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE224336410/15/22  06:46AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD




	Media Report
	BE2243742
	BE2243741
	BE2243739
	BE2243739

	BE2243738
	BE2243737
	BE2243737

	BE2243735
	BE2243735

	BE2243725
	BE2243725

	BE2243712
	BE2243692
	BE2243692

	BE2243675
	BE2243665
	BE2243652
	

	BE2243631
	BE2243631

	BE2243617
	BE2243604
	BE2243598
	BE2243598
	BE2243598
	BE2243598



	BE2243593
	

	BE2243589
	BE2243589

	BE2243588
	BE2243573
	BE2243565
	BE2243565

	BE2243551
	BE2243551

	BE2243543
	BE2243543

	BE2243531
	BE2243518
	BE2243516
	BE2243500
	BE2243483
	BE2243480
	BE2243480

	BE2243478
	BE2243478

	BE2243468
	BE2243468

	BE2243459
	BE2243455
	BE2243455

	BE2243439
	BE2243439
	BE2243439
	BE2243439



	BE2243433
	BE2243433
	BE2243433
	BE2243433



	BE2243431
	BE2243431
	BE2243431
	BE2243431



	BE2243423
	BE2243423
	BE2243423
	BE2243423



	BE2243399
	BE2243399

	BE2243364


