



Media Report

10/19/22 06:23AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/18/22 04:59AM	MADISON RD	BE2243742	MURPHY K
Trespass			
Resist or Interfere w/Po	alice		
Date/time of report 10/18/22 04:02AM	Street of Occurrence W HART RD	CAD Number BE2243741	Primary Officer ASILIS O
10/10/22 04.02/10		DEZZHUTHT	AGIEIO O
Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Vand	lalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/18/22 03:20AM	MILW RD	BE2243739	MURPHY K
SPEEDWAY, 2781 MIL	W RD; MILWAUKEE RD, BELOIT WI		
Arson, All Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/18/22 02:26AM	HAZEL AV	BE2243738	DELGADO M
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/18/22 01:43AM	HACKETT ST	BE2243737	MUELLER A
ARRESTED: ROJAS V	ALENCIA, BRAYAN I M/L Age: 26.00 C	ity: SOUTH BELOIT IL	
Strongulation			
Strangulation			Domestic Abuse Repeater
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/18/22 12:59AM	MC KINLEY AV; 1&2	BE2243735	MURPHY K
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 31.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 160.00lbs.			

Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/17/22 11:13PM	MILW RD	BE2243725	LOVE A
ARRESTED: BENDOR	RF SASSEEN, CORY ALAN M/W Age: 3	1.00 City: BELOIT WI	
	, 3001 MILW RD; MILWAUKEE RD, BELC		
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/17/22 08:22PM	DEWEY AV	BE2243712	MANN J
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/17/22 06:20PM	WIS AV	BE2243692	ROBINSON L
	24.00 Height: 6'04" Weight: 250.00lbs.		
	24.00 Height: 6'04" Weight: 250.00lbs.		
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/17/22 03:54PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2243675	MUNIZ M
—· · · ·			
Fire Assist			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/17/22 02:29PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2243665	HARTER A
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice		
Tobacco Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/17/22 01:09PM	MAPLE AV & FOURTH ST	BE2243652	BAILEY V
F/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
.,			
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/17/22 10:32AM	RACHEL TER & SHOPIERE RD	BE2243631	DAUGHERTY K
ARRESTED: AYERS,	SCOTT EVERETT M/B Age: 55.00 City:	CLINTON WI	
· · · · ·			
Prop Damage, Not Va	ndalism		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/17/22 09:17AM	CRESCENT DR	BE2243617	SHIMECK A
Theft, Prop, Veh Parts	Accessy		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/17/22 08:18AM	FIR DR APT: 19	BE2243604	BAILEY V
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/17/22 07:05AM	COPELAND AV	BE2243598	SHIMECK A
	Orange Female Tabby Cat Cat		
	orango i omalo rabby odi odi		

Warrant - Bench,AWC	,		
Date/time of report 10/17/22 02:48AM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2243593	Primary Officer MORRIS G
	, ZEDDRICK XAVIER M/B Age: 28.0		
ARRESTED. TANGET	, ZEDDRICK AAVIER 10/10 Age. 20.0		
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Traffic Accident, Hit ar	nd Run		
Resist or Interfere w/P	Police		
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Mariiuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/17/22 01:35AM	HENRY AV & RIVERSIDE DR	BE2243589	LOVE A
ARRESTED: FLOYD,	MARQUIS DONTAE M/B Age: 38.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/17/22 01:25AM	ROOSEVELT AV & MC KINLEY AV	BE2243588	ASILIS O
Suspicious Person or	Activity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/16/22 10:01PM	NORTH ST & ELEVENTH ST	BE2243573	MURPHY K
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	a		
	-		Drivery Officer
Date/time of report 10/16/22 07:15PM	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD	CAD Number BE2243565	Primary Officer THORNTON D
	MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELO		
	, ANSELMO M/L Age: 71.00 City: B		
The fill Data and Data			
Theft, Prop, From Mot	or Veh		
Bail Jumping			
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/16/22 05:52PM	CENTRAL AV	BE2243551	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: KING, JA	AMES WILLIAM RICHARD M/W Age	: 46.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	a		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/16/22 04:28PM	MILW RD	BE2243543	ROBINSON L
WALMART #2532, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI			
ARRESTED: SWENSON, NATHAN SCOTT M/W Age: 38.00 City: JANESVILLE WI			
ARRESTED: LUEDTK	E, CASSANDRA MICHELLE F/W Ag	ge: 33.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/16/22 02:12PM	MILW RD	BE2243531	ROBINSON L

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/16/22 12:16PM	STATE ST & SAINT PAUL AV	BE2243518	FLANAGAN R
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/16/22 12:08PM	VERNON AV	BE2243516	BAILEY V
10/10/22 12:001 11			
Suspicious Person or A	Activity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/16/22 10:13AM	CENTRAL AV	BE2243500	HARTER A
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/16/22 06:31AM	PORTLAND AV & OAK ST	BE2243483	MURPHY K
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/16/22 04:44AM	PIONEER DR; APT: 17	BE2243480	DELGADO M
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	57.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 220.00lbs.		
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/16/22 04:05AM	MILW RD	BE2243478	ZIMMERMAN K
SUSPECT: F/B Age:	19.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 220.00lbs.		
	40.00 Height: 5'06" Weight: 180.00lbs.		
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Resist or Interfere w/Po	olice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/16/22 01:22AM	DEARBORN ST	BE2243468	DELGADO M
	IZ, JOSE L M/L Age: 20.00 City: FREEF		DELGADO M
			DELGADO M
ARRESTED: RUIZ RU Check Welfare			
ARRESTED: RUIZ RU	IZ, JOSE L M/L Age: 20.00 City: FREEF	ORT IL	DELGADO M Primary Officer ASILIS O
ARRESTED: RUIZ RU Check Welfare Date/time of report 10/15/22 11:26PM	IZ, JOSE L M/L Age: 20.00 City: FREEF Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV	ORT IL CAD Number	Primary Officer
ARRESTED: RUIZ RU Check Welfare Date/time of report 10/15/22 11:26PM Probation or Parole Vic	IZ, JOSE L M/L Age: 20.00 City: FREEF Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV	ORT IL CAD Number BE2243459	Primary Officer ASILIS O
ARRESTED: RUIZ RU Check Welfare Date/time of report 10/15/22 11:26PM Probation or Parole Vic Date/time of report	IZ, JOSE L M/L Age: 20.00 City: FREEF Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV	ORT IL CAD Number BE2243459 CAD Number	Primary Officer ASILIS O Primary Officer
ARRESTED: RUIZ RUI Check Welfare Date/time of report 10/15/22 11:26PM Probation or Parole Vic Date/time of report 10/15/22 10:55PM	IZ, JOSE L M/L Age: 20.00 City: FREEF Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV	ORT IL CAD Number BE2243459 CAD Number BE2243455	Primary Officer ASILIS O

	N 41			
Robbery, Strong-Arm,	MISC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence		CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/15/22 07:59PM	CENTRAL AV		BE2243439	ASILIS O
STOLEN: CURRENC	Y			
Found Property				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence		CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/15/22 07:21PM	STATE ST		BE2243433	ASILIS O
FOUND PROPERTY:	Pink Pouch			
Robbery, Strong-Arm,	Street			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence		CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/15/22 07:07PM	BLUFF ST		BE2243431	HIRSCH C
STOLEN: CELL PHO	NE			
Animal Problem				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence		CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/15/22 06:40PM	VINE ST		BE2243423	SMITH NJ
FOUND PROPERTY: White BULLDOG Dog				
Disorderly Conduct				
Assault, Simple				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence		CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/15/22 02:42PM	VINE ST		BE2243399	HARTER A
ARRESTED: HERNANDEZ-DELGADO, KEVIN M/W Age: 20.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Appiet Other Jurio disting				
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence		CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/15/22 06:46AM	W HART RD		BE2243364	ANDERSON ZS